
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

N° 
168 
196 
105 
129 
111 
112 
186 
127 
43 

155 
17 
16 

199 
47 
60 
3 
8 

62 
77 
28 
34 
18 
7 

37 
15 

Nombre 
YANN EHRLACHER 
MIKEL AZCONA 
NORBERT MICHELISZ 
NESTOR GIROLAMI 
THED BJORK 
SANTIAGO URRUTIA 
ESTEBAN GUERRIERI 
JOHN FILIPPI 
PEDRO CARDOSO 
QING HUA MA 
MATIAS ROSSI 
JUAN ANGEL ROSSO 
MARCO BUTTI 
NORBERTO FONTANA 
JUAN MANUEL CASELLA 
RODRIGO BAPTISTA 
RAFAEL SUZUKI 
DUSAN BORKOVIC 
RAPHAEL REIS 
GALID OSMAN 
FABIO CASAGRANDE 
CARLOS SILVA 
THIAGO VIVACQUA 
GUILHERME REISCHL 
ENRIQUE MAGLIONE 

Tires 
FRA 
ESP 
HUN 
ARG 
SWE 
URU 
ARG 
FRA 
BRA 
CHI 
ARG 
ARG 
ITA 
ARG 
URU 
BRA 
BRA 
SER 
BRA 
BRA 
BRA 
URU 
BRA 
BRA 
URU 

Club 
CYAN RACING LYNK & CO 
BRC HYUNDAI N SQUADRA CORSE 
BRC HYUNDAI N SQUADRA CORSE 
BRC HYUNDAI N SQUADRA CORSE 
CYAN RACING LYNK & CO 
CYAN RACING LYNK & CO 
GOAT RACING 
VOLCANO MOTORSPORT 
Fineschi Damian 
CYAN RACING LYNK & CO 
Croceri Rafael 
Paredes Alejandro Adrian 
GOAT RACING 
Martino Sebastian 
Martino Sebastian 
Martino Sebastian 
Fineschi Damian 
GOAT RACING 
Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 
Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 
Martino Sebastian 
Paredes Alejandro Adrian 
Flavio Pagano de Figueiredo 
Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 
Martino Sebastian 

Make 
LYNK 
HYUNDAI 
HYUNDAI 
HYUNDAI 
LYNK 
LYNK 
HONDA 
AUDI 
PEUGEOT 
LYNK 
TOYOTA 
TOYOTA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
PEUGEOT 
HONDA 
CUPRA 
CUPRA 
HONDA 
TOYOTA 
TOYOTA 
CUPRA 
HONDA 

Mejor T° total 
1:20.227 
1:20.606 
1:20.641 
1:20.711 
1:20.729 
1:21.050 
1:21.279 
1:21.322 
1:21.404 
1:20.564 
1:21.432 
1:21.871 
1:22.278 
1:22.323 
1:22.337 
1:22.411 
1:22.527 
1:22.641 
1:22.811 
1:22.906 
1:23.579 
1:23.987 
1:24.234 
1:27.467 

Impresos: 8/3/2024 5:29:19 PM 

Timekeeper: Adrian Di Benedetto - Emiliano Di Benedetto 
Chairman of Stewards: Iacopo ARCANGELI  
International Steward:Violeta Pernice  ASN Steward: Marcelo Azayan 
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